
mini Crostic Puzzle 1398
Darko Brevic could drive the ambulance.
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A.
Go somewhere or do
something without the help
of others 146
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B.
It includes voyages to
Lilliput, Brobdingnag,
Luggnagg, Japan, et al 105
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C.

Point at which something
desirable or necessary is
considered overly due to
occur
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D. His advice: "Do or do not,
there is no try"  49 
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E.
Drunken pilgrim who tells
the second of Chaucer's
Canterbury Tales 136
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F.
Beatles' #1 hit: "You say
yes, I say no You say stop
and I say go go go"  20 

 
 62 

 
 70 

 
117

 
 90 

 ,   
 11 

 
 83 

 
 10 

 
 39 

 
127

 
 30 

 
108

.

G. Scold; rebuke
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H. ___ nor hair
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I. Casual dining chain with
almost 2,000 locations 116
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J. New York, e. g.
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K.
Longtime Hollywood star
who played Maria in the
West Side Story movie  36 
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L.
Official in ancient Rome in
charge of public works and
the police 147
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M. Rude
  7  

 
 58 

 
 71 

 
 77 

 
125

 
 52 

 
 19 

 
 26 

.

N. Lou Ferrigno played him
on TV from 1978-82  72 
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O. It's time to be serious;
carefree times have ended 111
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